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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Grau, Mitch  M5

Total
2030

Pass 1
1270

Pass 2
760

NOPS
649.10

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 WO Credit 150 150 1 1 TB Credit 100 100

2 1 B Credit 60 210 2 1 TF Credit 100 200

3 1 F Credit 60 270 3 1 TWB Credit 150 350

4 1 RB Credit 60 330 4 1 TWF Credit 150 500

5 1 RF Credit 60 390 5 1 TS Credit 130 630

6 1 B Repeat 0 390 6 1 RTS Credit 130 760

7 1 BB Credit 90 480 7 1 TWB Fall 0 760

8 1 RBB Credit 90 570

9 1 WBB Credit 150 720

10 1 RWBB Credit 150 870

11 1 F Repeat 0 870

12 1 WB Credit 80 950

13 1 WF Credit 80 1030

14 1 RWB Credit 80 1110

15 1 RWF Credit 80 1190

16 1 S Credit 40 1230

17 1 RS Credit 40 1270


